
www.jessroberts.com
jess@jessroberts.com
p. 610-909-9742

Richard Pasqua: 
RAWFIFTY Judge
“So much emotion. I can almost  
fabricate the back story for this one”

Jess Roberts
“Before the coming, Brian”

www.robertaruocco.com
roberta@robertaruocco.com
p. 917-292-2922

Davia Smith: 
RAWFIFTY Judge
“I’m glad she’s back in the mix.”

Roberta Roucco
“Sam”

RAWFIFTY JUDGE
Davia Smith
Money Magazine  Art Director 

RAWFIFTY JUDGE
Tom Ackerman
Photographer & Art Director

RAWFIFTY JUDGE
Richard Pasqua
Creative Director, Nickelodeon TV 
Network

RAWFIFTY JUDGE
Linda Zacks
Creative Director, extra-oomph.com

THe judges



www.carrievillines.com
carrie@carrievillines.com
p. 917-841-5388

Carrie Villines
“With blood there is an oath”

www,anniepowers.com
anniepowers@gmail.com
p. 401-480-6621

Linda Zacks: 
RAWFIFTY Judge
“I like the more abstract part of the 
trend that is happening now.”

Annie Powers
“Hula Hoop”

www.chris-anthony.com 
chris@chris-anthony.com
p. 323-935-5957

Chris Anthony 
“Emily”

www.nadinerovner.com
nadine@nadinerovner.com
p. 856-220-7168

Richard Pasqua: 
RAWFIFTY Judge
“I think this is a great picture  
emtionally, content, and exposure.”

Nadine Rovner  
“Someone Knows”

Tom Ackerman: 
RAWFIFTY Judge
“Your eye travels around this one. It has everything; 
light, composition, and texture.”



www.frankrosenstein.com
frosenstein@gmail.com
p. 206-706-0462

Frank Rosenstein
“Painter taking a break”

www.scottgilbertphoto.com
sg@scottgilbertphoto.com
p. 310-804-6646

Scott Gilbert
“Jesus”

www.derinthorpe.com
contact@derinthorpe.com
p. 917-806-4256

Davia Smith: 
RAWFIFTY Judge
“There is an ambiguity about  
the subject that I like.”

Derin Thorpe
“Magic Hand”

www.noelletheard.com
noelletheard@gmail.com
p. 305-962-8568

Noelle Theard
“Haiti Independence”



www.jessroberts.com
jess@jessroberts.com
p. 610-909-9742

Richard Pasqua: 
RAWFIFTY Judge
“Hope Kills! That’s great. It’s perfect.”

Jess Roberts
“Before the coming, Brian”

www.thomaschadwick.co.uk 
thomas@thomaschadwick.co.uk
p. 847-563-8178

Thomas Chadwick
“Cow, Woman, Lake”

www.orlycogan.com
orcogan@yahoo.com
p. 917-533-4523

Orly Cogan
“Tangled Up In You”

www.cmurphydesign.com
cmurphy@cmurphydesign.com
p. 978-852-8709

 
Davia Smith: 
RAWFIFTY Judge
“I like the use of light and  
movement, definitely fresh.  
This piece is a graphic novel.”

Christine Murphy
“Damsel”



www.thomaschadwick.co.uk 
thomas@thomaschadwick.co.uk
p. 847-563-8178

Thomas Chadwick
“Crushed Starbucks”

www.fredrikclement.dk
fc@fredrikclement.dk
p. + 45 20 63 12 65

Fredrick Clement
“untitled”

www.andrewweeksphotography.com
andrew@andrewweeksphotography.com
p. 415-690-9709

Andrew Weeks 
“Portrait of a Dancer”

www.marcosarmstrong.com
marcosarmstrong@mac.com
p. 778-896-2799

Marcos Armstrong
“ratones”



www.anniepowers.com 
anniepowers@gmail.com
p. 401-480-6621

Annie Powers  
“Self Portrait”

www.maxdolberg,com
max@maxdolberg.com
p. 760-845-1135

Max Dolberg
“Elvi”

www.itsallinthehead.com
ferem2012@yahoo.com
p. 818-439-7356

Mark Ferem 
“Al’s Bar”

www.noelletheard.com
noelletheard@gmail.com
p. 305 962-8568

Noelle Theard
“Sydney”



www. tommcgheephoto.com
tom@tommcgheephoto.com
p. 212-253-1669

Tom McGhee
“boy”

www.gavinthomasphoto.com
gavin@gavinthomasphoto.com
p: 917-572-0884

Davia Smith: 
RAWFIFTY Judge
“It’s so graphic.”

Gavin Thomas
“Hammering Hank”

eduardoband.blogspot.com 
eduband@hotmail.com
p. 646-508-6992

Eduardo Band
“Yellow Juicy Happiness”

www.braddececco.com
brad@braddececco.com
p. 917-882-5208

Davia Smith: 
RAWFIFTY Judge
“Old ladies and guns. You 
can’t go wrong with that.”

Brad DeCecco
“2nd Amendment Sisters”



www.savrosa.com
raynasavrosa@gmail.com
p. 415-265-2363

Rayna Savrosa
“Trashy Embrace”

www.rheakaram.com
info@rheakaram.com
p. 646-469-2112

Rhea Karam
“untitled”

www.thomaschadwick.co.uk 
thomas@thomaschadwick.co.uk
p. 847-563-8178

Thomas Chadwick
“Destroying The Projects”

www.etccreativeinc.com
mike@maesstudio.com
p. 312-997-2775  
f:  312-997-2774

Michael Maes
“Still Life”



www.adamdenhaene.com
studio@adamdenhaene.com
p. 646-752-6400

Adam Den Haene
“Angels of Mercy”

www.rheakaram.com
info@rheakaram.com
p. 646-469-2112

Rhea Karam
“untitled”

eduardoband.blogspot.com 
eduband@hotmail.com
p. 646-508-6992

Eduardo Band
“Human Doll”

www.nadinerovner.com
nadine@nadinerovner.com
p. 856-220-7168

Nadine Rovner
“All the while”



www.willisphotoart.com
studio@willisphotoart.com
p. 859 866-7462

Jonathan Willis
“untitled”

www.nadinerovner.com
nadine@nadinerovner.com
p. 856-220-7168

Nadine Rovner  
“Two Girls”

www.karlherber.com  
karl@karlherber.com
p. 612-532-2332

Karl Herber
“Fresian”

www.chris-anthony.com 
chris@ chris-anthony.com
p. 323-935-5957

Chris Anthony
“RASHIJDA”

Richard Pasqua: 
RAWFIFTY Judge
“I love this compositionally. I love the starkness .”



www.cityabyss.com
info@cityabyss.com
p. +44(0)7786372015

Beata Szczecinska
“On”

www.dustinarnold.com
info@dustinarnold.com
p. 360-388-0851

Dustin E. Arnold
“Snow Angels”

www.mattbors.com
mattbors@mattbors.com
p. 503-206-7124

Matt Bors
“Prison Justice”

michaelwaraksa@sbcglobal.net
p. 414-347-4055 
f:  414-278-0986

Richard Pasqua: 
RAWFIFTY Judge
“Nice solid fresh graphic. It’s got 
that throw back sixties style.”

Michael Waraksa
“Bubblegum”



www.timcaton.com
tc@timcation.com
p. 619-251-0602

Tim Caton
“City Scape”

www.barneda.com
david@barneda.com
p. 818-501-8932

Richard Pasqua: 
RAWFIFTY Judge
“Words themselves have to be 
very strong.”

David Barneda
“Adam & Eve”

www.tansymyer.com
tansy@tansymyer.com
p. 310-437-3460

Tansy Myer
“Swans”

www.shannonbrady.com
shannon@shannonbrady.com
p. 612 379-2457

Shannon Brady
“untitled”



www.timcaton.com
tc@timcation.com
p. 619-251-0602

Tim Caton
“Surfer girl”

www.wiensworld.com
katrin@wiensworld.com
p. 917-653-6136

Katrin Wiens
“Juicy”

www.mtaf.ca
jason@mtaf.com
p. 514-768-2892’

More Than A Friend
“Parasite”

www.dustinarnold.com
info@dustinarnold.com
p. 360-388-0851

Dustin E. Arnold
“Snow Angels”


